Men's Top 30

First
Brian
Calvary
Jeremy
Darren
Mike
Bradley
Darcy
Jacques
Steven
Bjorn
Corey
Dale
Michael
Jeff
Matthew
Barret
Mario
Greg
Scott
Christian
Martin
Trevor
Darius
Justin
Leon
Sean
Neil
Gerald
Michael
John

10 km Open Rankings

Last
Walker
DeJong
Walker
Klassen
Booth
Keefe
Ready
Marcoux
Graupner
Kristjanson
Gallagher
Kirk
Terepa
McMillan
Seftel
Hildebrandt
Fonseca
Penner
Gurney
Marmen
Krowina
Penner
Konotopetz
Kirouac
Clegg
Lindsay
Ternowetsky
Boulet
Klatt
Kenny

Women's Top 30

First
Gina
Darolyn
Alice
Reesa
Kristinjana
Amanda
Andrea
Kim
Katrina
Tyra
Ashlyn
Kathy
Sandra
Deanna
Monica
Carina
Michelle
Catherine
Kerri-Ann
Kacy
Jaymi
Emily
Heather
Suzy
Malanie
Deb
Christine
Fiona
Michelle
Carey

Last
Tessmann
Walker
Sherwin
Simmonds
Briton
Younka
Paci
Witges
Bruckschwaiger
Dickson
Cortvriendt
Wiens
Baars
Peyachew
Young
Kirk

Watts
McKay
Bochen
Wiebe
Derrett
Sobering
Marks
Hester
Leclaire
Pfimmer
Bartel
Fleming
Mitchell
McGregor

Age
32:29
33:02
33:03
33:06
33:12
33:45
33:47
35:27
35:33
35:59
36:05
36:09
36:52
37:10
37:20
37:40
37:54
38:11
38:47
38:49
38:55
38:56
39:20
39:30
39:54
40:26
40:42
40:51
40:53
40:53

Age
39:03
39:34
39:42
41:05
41:42
42:43
42:43
43:50
44:07
44:16
44:26
44:44
44:54
45:15
45:16
46:34
46:44
46:46
46:47
47:06
47:16
47:19
47:21
48:05
48:08
48:41
48:48
48:55
48:58
49:12

Time
25-29
20-24
25-29
40-44
30-34
25-29
45-49
25-29
20-24
15-19
20-24
40-44
35-39
35-39
40-44
25-29
35-39
30-34
40-44
35-39
45-49
15-19
20-24
25-29
60-64
30-34
25-29
30-34
40-44
25-29

Time
20-24
25-29
20-24
25-29
15-19
40-44
40-44
35-39
25-29
25-29
1-14
50-54
25-29
30-34
40-44
35-39
30-34
40-44
20-24
20-24
50-54
20-24
35-39
40-44
35-39
45-49
40-44
50-54
25-29
50-54

Race
Puma
Puma
Puma
Puma
Physio
Puma
Puma
Puma
Physio
Physio
Puma
Puma
Physio
Puma
Puma
Puma
Physio
G Beach
Physio
Brandon
Physio
Puma
Physio
Physio
Physio
Puma
Physio
Physio
Puma
Physio

Race
Physio
Puma
Puma
Physio
Physio
Puma
Physio
Puma
G Beach
Brandon
Puma
Physio
Puma
Brandon
Puma
Physio
Puma
Puma
Physio
Physio
Physio
Physio
Physio
Physio
Puma
Physio
Physio
Physio
Physio
Physio
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